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6mARD BF TECHRICALEDUCATIUN, DELHI 

Dated 18/06/21 
cF. .3(G)/Ex an/U TE/2021 
Elactronics &Communication Engineeri ng 

Performance of the candidates (Compar tment) of 1 semester of three yesT 

Diploma Course in Electr onics Communicat1on Engineering

ho have appeared for the examination he 1d in JAN 2021 

es under. The mar ks of candidates 

3n aggregate of 1025 are indicated against their roll numbeTs. 

is communiceted 

h o have cleared full sub jects out F 

If there is any di screpency, that should be brought to the knoul edge of 

3oard uith in FIFTEEN DAYS from the date of publication of resuit 

NO CASES WILL BE ENTERTAINED AT LATER STAGE 

Roll No Sub jects in uhich declared pess ed Marks C taine 

- 

1721081024 EC1 70, EC171. ECi680, EC1B1. EC182, EC183. 

1721081031 ALL/ 554 
-

1721081035 EC170, EC171, ECI 73, EC180, EC181, EC192, EC123

1721081051 EC170, EC171, EC190, EC181.EC182, EC193. 
-~* 

1721081052. ALL 546 

1721 081057 ALL 558 

1721 081060 ALL 602 

1721081065 ALL / 625 

Checked by Rechecked by 



Contd Page 

Page no 

Eligible candidates who have not been succes5ful 1T any of the sub ject 

Or have not appeaTed in any sub ject are notified as Pailed 

MOTE 

The pertormance of the candid ates uh o have been piaced under P. L.0. 1 

be comnun icated separately, if necessary. 

SUB JECT CODES 

Theories 
Communicati on Techniques 

Applied Physics 
Applied Maths I 

Basic Electricity 

EC170 

EC171 

EC172 
EC173 

Practicals 

Applied Physics
Basic Electricity 
Introduction to Comp uters 

W/Shop Practice - I (Mechanical? 

EC180 

EC181 
EC182 
EC183

Foruarded ta he Principal, Chhotu Ram RUTal Institute of Technoiog4: Kan jn au. 

for information and necessary actiun 

DR. Ghanshy am 
CONTRLLR 
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