BUARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, DELHI

No F. 53(G)/Exam/BTE/2021

Dated 18/08/21

Electronics & Communication Engineering

Performance of the candidates (Compartment) of 1 semester of three years Diploma Course in Electronics & Communication Engineering who have appeared for the examination held in JAN 2021 is communicated as under. The marks of candidates who have cleared full subjects out of an aggregate of 1025 are indicated against their roll numbers.

If there is any discrepency, that should be brought to the knowledge of Board within FIFTEEN DAYS from the date of publication of result NO CASES WILL BE ENTERTAINED AT LATER STAGE.

	The first term to the state of the first term to the state of the stat
Roll No	Subjects in which declared passed / Marks Obtained
1721081024	EC170, EC171, EC180, EC181, EC182, EC183.
1721081031	ALL / 554
1721081035	EC170, EC171, EC173, EC180, EC181, EC182, EC183.
: 1721081051	EC170, EC171, EC180, EC181, EC182, EC183.
1 1721081052 !	ALL / 546
1721081057	
1721081060 1	
1721081065	
35	
Checked by	Rechecked by

Page no

- [Eligible candidates who have not been successful in any of the subject or have not appeared in any subject are notified as failed
- 2 The performance of the candidates who have been placed under P. L. D. will be communicated separately, if necessary.

SUBJECT CODES :

Theories

EC170 Communication Techniques

EC171 Applied Physics

Applied Maths - I EC172

EC173 Basic Electricity

Practicals

EC180 Applied Physics

Basic Electricity EC181

Introduction to Computers

EC183 W/Shop Practice - I (Mechanical)

Forwarded to the Principal, Chhotu Ram Rural Institute of Technology, Kanjaaw. for information and necessary action.

> (DR. Ghanshyam) CONTROLLER

> > ELMI-80